EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-6  20260309
PAGE 1
DÉCOR DESIGNER SM
Surface Mount Outdoor LED Emergency Egress Lights
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

DAC Dual AC Input
SM
ORDERING GUIDE SM-EM-10-WH-T-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MOUNTING
WALL MOUNT
5"
L
5"
Push to Test
Status Indicator
(4) Screw Positions
SST #8-32 to Match
Standard J-Box
120 / 277 VAC
Supply
Standard Deep J-Box
4" x 4" x 2 1⁄8" by others
Gasket
2 1⁄4"
1 1⁄2" Extension
Ring (EM Only)
CEILING MOUNT
1 1⁄2"
Recessed J-Box Mount
12 '
8 1/2' A.F.F.
Average Illumininace 1 Fc
25 '
SPACING GUIDE
NOTE: FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
STANDARD REFLECTANCE 80 / 50 / 20.
POWER L
10 Watts 10"
20 Watts (AC Model Only) 20"
EM WATTS POWER WATTS
10 10
LENGTH TABLE